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International Students – Tuition Fee Schedule 2025-2026 

CRICOS 

Course Code 
Course Title 

Course 

Duration 

(Weeks) 

Campus 
Mode of 

Delivery 

 

Work 

Placement 

Enrolment Fee 

(Non- 

Refundable) 

(AUD) 

Material & 

Services Fee 

(AUD) 

Tuition Fee 

(AUD) 

Promotion * 
Material & 

Services Fee 

(AUD) 

Tuition Fee (AUD) 

097526A General English 1-52 M F N $300 Max. $500 (Min. 

$100 per course 

level) 

$295/ Week N/A Conditions Apply 

097527M English for Academic Purposes 

(EAP) 

5-20 M F N $300 Max. $500 (Min. 

$250 per course 

level) 

$295/ Week N/A Conditions Apply 

114187C CHC33021 Certificate III in 

Individual Support 

52 M F/O(B) including 

Work Placement 

Y $300 $500 $11,000 $250 $10,000 

092083G CHC43015 Certificate IV in 

Ageing Support 

76 M F/O(B) including 

Work Placement 

Y $300 $1,000 $14,500 $250 $13,000 

114188B CHC43121 Certificate IV in 

Disability Support 

52 M F/O(B) including 

Work Placement 

Y $300 $500 $11,000 $250 $10,000 

108228E BSB50120 Diploma of Business 52 M F/O(B) N $300 $500 $9,750 $250 Conditions Apply 

108229D BSB60120 Advanced Diploma of 

Business 

52 M F/O(B) N $300 $500 $9,750 $250 Conditions Apply 

109987B FNS40222 Certificate IV in 

Accounting and Bookkeeping 

46 M F/O(B) N $300 $500 $9,750 $250 Conditions Apply 

*Conditions apply. 

mailto:contact@einsteincollege.vic.edu.au
http://www.einsteincollege.com.au/


Level 9, 310 King Street 

Melbourne Victoria 3000, Australia 

Phone: 0061-3-9629 3693 
Fax: 0061-3-9629 7146 

Email: contact@einsteincollege.vic.edu.au 

Website: www.einsteincollege.vic.edu.au 

Einstein College of Australia CRICOS: 03223E. RTO No: 22459. ABN: 46 129 237 092. Shiv Sans Pty Ltd trading as Einstein College of Australia 

Create Date: 16 December 2024 

 

 

 

Other Possible Fees Apply: 
 

Description Fee 

Federal Police check/ NDIS Worker Screening Check/ 

Working with Children Check fee 

What the relevant government agencies charge for the check 

Repeat Unit Fee (International Students) $800/ unit 

RPL Fee $100/ unit 

Bank Transfer Fee What the bank charges for the transfer 

Photocopy/Scanning $0.10 per page 

Reissuance of Certificate $50 

Reissuance of Statement of Attainment/Records of Results $50 

Reissuance of ELICOS Certificate/ Transcript Fee   $25 

Reassessment fee No charge for maximum of two reassessments 

Reissuance of Student Card $20 

Polo Shirt for Work Placement $50 

 
Melbourne Campus: Level 9, 310 King Street, Melbourne VIC 3000 

 
Mode of Delivery: F = Face-to-Face 

W = Work based 

O = Online 

B = Blended 

* The student tuition and material & services fees as published are indicative only and are subject to confirmation at the time of enrolment. 

 
Note: All fees mentioned in this sheet are indicative only, student may confirm the fees at the time of enrolment and may discuss about the payment options. 
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